EMERGENCY ADOPTED RULES

Emergency adoption of new rules, amendment of existing rules, repeal of existing
rules, and adoption by reference, shall become effective immediately, unless otherwise
stated therein, upon the filing of the rule with Legislative Reference Service. Emergency
rules may be effective for a period of not longer than 120 days.

A. MEDICAL EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Amended Rules:

Chapter 540-X-3 Certificate of Qualification, Appendix A, Application
for Certificate to Practice Medicine through
Examination

Chapter 540-X-3 Certificate of Qualification, Appendix B, Application for
Certificate to Practice Medicine through Endorsement

540-X-7-.28 Prescriptions and Medication Orders — Physician
Assistants

Date Filed: December 1, 2009

New Rules:
Chapter 540-X-12  Qualified Alabama Controlled Substances
Registration Certificate

Appendix A Application for Qualified Alabama Controlled
Substances Registration Certificate

Appendix B Application for Renewal of Qualified Alabama
Controlled Substances Registration Certificate

Date Filed: December 1, 2009

Person to contact for copy of rule:
Patricia E. Shaner

P.O. Box 946

Montgomery, AL 36101-0946






